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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

PR China 1) Guo Bing guobing@sda.gov.cn, davidgb@sohu.com 
2) Gang Deng 
3) Xu Wei 
4) Chang Yong Heng chyongheng@yahoo.com.cn, 

cyh0010532@sina.com 
State Food & Drug Administration, Beijing, PR China  

5) Yan Liang yanliang@online.sh.cn 
6) Wang Long Xing  

Shanghai Municipal Food and Drug Administration, PR China 
7) Qian Liu 

Johnson & Johnson Medical, PR China 

Chinese Taipei 1) Huang Hsiau-Wen pahshuang@doh.gov.tw 
 2) Lee Yung-Chuan  

Dept of Health, Chinese Taipei 
 3) Jiin Feng Chern  
 4) Albert Li alberttwli@itri.org.tw 
 5) Ming Che Wang mcwang@cde.org.tw 

Division of Medical Devices, Chinese Taipei 
 6) Daphne Yeh daphne.yeh@philips.com 

Philips Medical System 

1) Dr Gloria Tam 
2) Dr Monica Wong monica_wong@dh.gov.hk 
3) Mark Lau see_mda@dh.gov.hk 

Dept of Health, Hong Kong 

Hong Kong, PR 
China 

4) Jack Wong Jack.Wong@bausch.com 
Baush & Lomb (HK) Ltd 

1) T Bahdar Johan Hamid badharhamid@yahoo.com 
Ministry of Health Indonesia 

Indonesia 

2) Fiameta Soenardi  
Johnson & Johnson Medical, Indonesia 

1) Si-Han Ryu Ryu91sol@kfda.go.kr 
2) Hee-Kyo Jeong 
3) Hee-Sang Yoo yoohs9@kfda.go.kr 
4) Jeong-Jin Jo 

Korea Food & Drug Administration 

Korea 

5) Kyung-Mun Lee kmlee@ktl.re.kr 
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 6) Soo-Chang Kim med427@ktl.re.kr 
Korea Testing Laboratory 

1) Wang Hwee Beng wanghweebeng@yahoo.co.uk  
2) Ahmad Shariff Hambali ashe12345@yahoo.com  

Ministry of Health Malaysia 
3) Teh Har Yin hteh@ap.ansell.com 

Ansell Kedah Sdn Bhd 
4) Robert Cheung rccy@pc.jaring.my 

TUV Products Malaysia  

Malaysia 

5) Nellie Ong nong@medmy.jnj.com 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Malaysia 

Kingdom of 
Saudi Arabia 

1) Dr Saleh S Al-Tayyar stayyar@sfda.gov.sa 
Medical Devices Sector, Saudi FDA 

1) Wong Yew Sin Wong-Yew_Sin@hsa.gov.sg 
2) Alfred Kwek Alfred_Kwek@has.gov.sg 

Health Science Authority, Singapore 

Singapore 

3) Shirley Sum shirley.sum@lmco.com.sg 
Laryngeal Mask Co Ltd 

1) Suhoung Thitisattayakorn suhoung@fda.moph.go.th 
2) Vimonwan Witthayapiboon wimmy@fda.moph.go.th 

Thai FDA 

Thailand 

3) Swairin Eiamsukawat SEiamsuk@MEDTH.JNJ.COM 
Johnson & Johnson Medical Thailand 

1) Dr Michael Cheng cheng@sympatico.ca (Canada) 
2) Bernard Sweeny bernard.sweeney@bsi-global.com (BSI, UK) 
3) Maurice Freeman (MF Freeman Associates, UK) 
4) Dr Rohan Hammett (TGA Australia/GHTF SC)  
5) Rita Maclachlan (TGA Australia/GHTF SC) 
6) Rainer Voelksen (Swissmedic, Switzerland) 
7) Ed Woo ed.woo@medtronic.com (Medtronic Inc, USA) 
8) Katy Peterson petersk1@bsci.com (Boston Scientific, USA) 

Observers 

9) Scott Saderson (3M Center, USA) 
 10) Dr Johann Rader (TUV Product Service/GHTF SG1) 
 11) Dr Peter Linders peter.linders@philips.com (Philips Medical 

System/COCIR/GHTF SG1) 
 12) Naoki Morooka morooka@shimadzu.co.jp (Shimadzu 

Corporation, Japan) 
 13) John P Gams janosjpg@aol.com (SAGA International 

Consulting Inc, Canada) 
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